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Fl:Oftl: Kay Flynn 
To: Kelly 81eqelaki 
Subject: fwd: ~· 
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•••NOT&---•• ·• ----10/14/97•11:15am• 
CC: John Bowman, Linda Wil~aas 
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Kelly, aame queation about this docket 
title as 1 had about 971108. CHS 
references TWO rule numbers that were 
violated, but recommendation and order 
reference jus t 25-4.0161 . Should a 
correction have been made to the docket 
title? Kay 

rwd•by: •Kelly-Bieqab•lO/ H/97•11: 24a.o 
Fwd to: Kay Flynn 

971104 should have be•n revieed. MiAtake 
on my part. The title ehould read: 

cancellation by Florida Public Service 
Commission ot lnterexchanqe 
Telecommunicationa ce~:~iticete no. 3187 
iaaued to Kirby Ccamunicationa 
International, l no. for violation of Rule 
25-4.0161, F.A.C., RegulAtory Aaaeaement 
Fees. 

Fwd•by:•Kay-t•lynn• -·----
FWd to: Kelly Bieoalaki 

We'll fix. Thanks. 
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October 13, 1997 

DIVlSION OF RECORDS .Mro REPORTING 

DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES (BOWMAN)~-_...--, 

RECEIVED 
OCT 14 lW

!0.' IS _ 
FPSC ·Record~ 

DOCKET NO. 971104-TI - CANCELLATION BY FLORIDA PUBLIC 
SERVICE CCICHISSION OF INTEREXCHANGE TELECC.14MUNICATIONS 
CERTIFICATE NO. 3187 ISSUED TO KIRBY Ce»oruNICATIONS 
INTERNJ\TIOtiAL, INC., FOR VIOLATION OF RULE 25-4.0161, F.A.C., REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES. 

Attached is a t!OJ'ICE OF PRQPOSEQ M&NCX ACtiQN ORDER IMPOSING 
fiNE AND REQUXBtNG PAYMENT or Bf.131HTOBX ASS&SSHE.NT n;t;s os 
CAHCELWG XNTEBEl(Clfl\HG& mg<H!UNICATION CEBTIFICAIE liND DIR£CTING CERTIFICATED INTSB£XCHANG£ TEL£COHMUHIGATIONS PBQVIPEBS TO QISCONTitrJt SEBytC£, to be issued in tho above referenced docket. !Number ot pages in order - 5) 

/jrb 
Attachment 
cc: Division ot Co~unications 
1: 971104.jrb 


	8-8 No. - 1401
	8-8 No. - 1402



